F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine

BACCARAT
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Nom Prénom

LAMSTAES Louane
PLANCKEEL Cassy
MERLEVEDE Jeanne
PORAS Emilie
HALBERG Jeanne
BOUJRADA Sarah
HAUSWALD Justine
LE GALL Anais
ORMIERES Coline
BIANCHI Océane
LEDROIT Justine
TCHANA Jasmine
FELTZ Josephine
GENEVOIS Maissya
DENIS Camille
SANSSE Myrtille
BAGUE Louise
BAGUE Clemence
LIBERIO Lisa
GARREYN Marie
MELATO Marion
POIRE Tiphaine
DUPUIS Alicia

Association

DUNKERQUE GYM
DUNKERQUE GYM
DUNKERQUE GYM
DUNKERQUE GYM
DUNKERQUE GYM
JEANNE D ARC ESTAIR
CERCLE SAINT LAURE
DUNKERQUE GYM
AVENIR DE TRIEL
SAINTE ALOYSE
AVENIR DE TRIEL
ESPERANCE MARCQ
JEANNE D ARC
AVENIR DE TRIEL
JEANNE D ARC ESTAIR
JEANNE D ARC ESTAIR
LES JEUNES

LES JEUNES

SAINT JOSEPH

LES JEUNES

AVENIR DE TRIEL

JA PERENCHIES
AVENIR DE TRIEL

Ville

DUNKERQUE
DUNKERQUE
DUNKERQUE
DUNKERQUE
DUNKERQUE
ESTAIRES
WASSELONNE
DUNKERQUE
TRIEL SUR SEINE
INGERSHEIM
TRIEL SUR SEINE
MARCQ EN BAROEUL
MOUVAUX

TRIEL SUR SEINE
ESTAIRES
ESTAIRES
CHERENG
CHERENG
HOENHEIM
CHERENG

TRIEL SUR SEINE
PERENCHIES
TRIEL SUR SEINE

Saut

12.800
12.700
12.900
12.850
11.600
13.500
12.750
13.300
11.550
11.800
11.850
11.900
11.200
12.100
11.650
11.400
10.950
11.000
11.200
10.550
10.550
10.300
11.250

Barres

9.350
9.350
8.550
9.150
9.800
8.900
8.150
7.650
6.500
7.500
7.250
7.300
7.700
7.450
6.100
7.650
7.450
5.900
6.500
6.450
5.750
5.500
5.650

Poutre

11.950
10.550
10.650
11.150
11.350
10.100
10.700
9.500
11.200
9.950
9.800
9.800
10.300
9.750
10.300
9.850
9.150
10.600
9.400
10.300
9.600
8.600
5.300

Sol Total
11.250 45.350
11.650 44.250
11.750 43.850
10.650 43.800
10.750 43.500
10.950 43.450
10.550 42.150
11.400 41.850
10.550 39.800
10.450 39.700
10.650 39.550
10.100 39.100

9.850 39.050

9.650 38.950
10.850 38.900

9.150 38.050
10.450 38.000

9.700 37.200

9.850 36.950

9.350 36.650

9.500 35.400
10.150 34.550

9.450 31.650
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